10000769597_1A-_Accessories_p0-Guard.docx
Stand / As of:
01/10/2018
HYDAC
TECHNOLOGY GMBH
Industriegebiet
D-66280 Sulzbach/Saar
Tel. +49 (0)6897 509-01

T
 I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
I
O
N
DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBERS
Designation Part no. Measuring range [bar]
EDS 3446-F31-0040-P00 926882 0 ...   40
EDS 3446-F31-0100-P00 926772 0 ... 100
EDS 3446-F31-0250-P00 926711 0 ... 250
EDS 3446-F31-0400-P00 926712 0 ... 400
EDS 3446-F31-0690-P00 926883 0 ... 690
PIN CONNECTIONS
M12x1, 4 pole
Pin Signal Designation
1 L+ +UB